
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice lor approval for credit to supplier

Date
o3 )tr-lzz-

Prepared by kJoono
Serial no IItr r

SrrrP HO inward no

Firm./Company
SNVLLP

Project
So V _TII HO received date

zLlttl tt 1+c+ott-
bitl rlo. - Bill date Bill amount Original attached

I 9-1Zt-o ol- tt--vt- ,:1 . t+9& l- z,rz'Yes 
o No

2 t I P es nNo

o Yes a No

I DYes D No

Amount A Bills total @xcluding Transport & Hamali Charges) 2:1, +q+ l-
Proofofdetivery by way of: n DC ,ltitt " Stot report a RMC pour report a Solid blcr& repon o fnstdlitioa iepbn

MRN
nos il +8+o

Proof ofdelivery
matches MRN -!Jcs o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transponation charges

Amounl C -Other Debits

Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier

AmountE-PO/WOvalue
9:-l , tt9 u t-

Amount F - Difference (A -E)

Quantity received as pff PO nVO -dYes o Excess received o Short received a Part received

Close PO / WO -o-Yer n No weit for bahnc€ msterial a Other

Payment - due dale j

Approved by Purchase
Manager

MD Accountant Accounts
Manager

Naffle Ylq,.c^-l^*
Sign t- E'r-fuzvg -t
Date n? lJt r.
Approval limit Upto 20k $&px.-".?9t, r , , , iL I rove l00k upto 20k

Supplier name

Remarks

Above 20k

Notes: l. In case smount to be does not match, accountants to prepare Jv for debit or credit
2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips. RMC batch reports. duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc.4. In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount
B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day of approval by purchase officer/purchase manager.

I

iPo 
uo No.

Sl no.

$?nJ W tl

Purchase OtIcer



TAX INVOIC E

Summit Sales LLP
#54-18713 & 4.lI Fl@r. Soham Ma$ion. M.G.Road. Secundcrabad - 500003

Stpplier /Custom€r/Transport€r - Copy

Email : purchaser@,modiproperties com

PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTINruNI: 36ACQ F3204tClZ7

L tNvotoE
loll

L.oc Req No 184833

298. 4.470.00

Rupees : Twenty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Ninty Three and paise Eighty Nine Only

for Summit Sales

Tax Amt

440.78 l

t8 804.60

208.08

)
(r)

,
R

Ilvoice No. 27320

lnvoice Dato.

PO No.

PO Date. 26-It-2022

0l-t2-2022

9.140.1

81891

Req Date 24-lL-2022

Silvo Oak Villas LLP

Silver Oak Vi[as Part IIl, Sy No. I t,12, 14, 15, 16,l'1,18,294, clredapally tryd

GSTIN : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7 PAN ADBFS3288A

Customer Details

Derription of Goods HSNiSAC QE Rale Gross TarTo

I 607400 - PLCP-Plumbing - CP Wall Mixture- - - - 84819090 3 2402 53 7,207 .59 18 t.297 .36

710100 - Pl"CP-Plurnbing - CP Short Body- - - - Nos 84819090 I 586 586.95 l8 105 64

9l t700 - PLCP-PIumbing - CP Sho*'er Arm - - - - 84U19090 1,855.26 l8 333.96

With sho$,er head

1 8481909{)952200 - PLCP-Plumbing. CP Pillar Cock- - - - Nos I 6t2.20 2.448.80 l8

768200 - PLCP-Plumbing - CP Angle Cock- - - - 84819090 l5

6 485800 - PLCP-Plunbing - CP Double Sq Jali- - . - 848r9090 l0 t22. 1.220.00 l8 2t9.60

1 930300 - PLCP-Plumbing - CP Bottle Trap- - - - Nos 84819090 I 473.55 473.5-5 l8 85.24

8 792000 - PLCP-Plumbing - CP Extension Nipplc-- -

9 789100 - PLCP-PIumbing - CP Health Faucrt-- - - - 84n 19090 .t

t.027 .65 t84.98

365 |,46L60 l8 263.08

l0 3381@ - PLCP-Plumbing - CP Wash Basin Waste 84819090 289.00l 1.156.00 I8

ll 779100 - PLCP-Ptumbing - CP Sint Cock with 84ft 19090 I 892.50 892.50 l8 t60.64

500.00 I ,r eo.oo

l.l

IGST CGST SGST Total Taxable Amount 23,299.90 4.193.96

Total Invoic€ Amount 27,493.89

Subject to Hldoabad Jurisdiction .4uthotued signatory

Re4 lD _

]_

6t8.44

t
T-

_______1

t 848rroro-'l-- 1 6&sil- T--" lfi--

I
ro oq

I l

t3l
--r--

l--t--- ._T__-

I rr--

----+--- .,]

I 2,096.98 2,096.98 _t

I

I



Purchase Order
P:sgs) I c3 26-l l-2022 2:2216ru'

From Company : Silyer Oak Villas LLP
5-4-187/3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

G S T No. : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7

ull[lillil,liluilt
76.71.22 3:26 r 23

Supplier Details

Summat Sales LLP

5-4-187l3&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335jii 96t824443J

--r
Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

26-11-2022

nil

24-tt-2022

SupplyType Supply

94404

Quote Oate

Xind Attn r Hamendra.Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

1

3

2

Item Name

607400 - PLCP-Piumbing - CP wall Mixture-- - - - Nos

710100 - PLCP-PIumbing - CPShort Body-- - - - Nos

911700 - PLCP-Plumbing - CP Sholyer Arm -- - - - Nos

Wih sllory,t tr€d

952200 - PLCP-Plumblng - CP PillarCock-- - - - Nos

768200 - PLCP-P|Umblng - CPAngleCock-- - - - Nos

445800 - PLCP-Plumbing - CP Dqrhle 54 lali-- - - - Nos

930300 - PLCP-Plumbing CP Bottle Trap Nos

792000 - PLCP-Plumbing - CP Extension Nipple-- -

12x25mm - Nos

338100 - PLCP-Plumblng - CP wash Basin waste Coupling
-----Nos

779100 - PLCP-Humbing - CP Sink Cock irvith Swivel Spout
-----Nos

468000 - ElcD-Electrlcal - Insulation tapes-- - 20nos -
Boxes

3.00

1.00

3.00

1.00

15.00

4.00

4.00

2,402.53

586.95

6t8.42

t22.OO

4't3.55

68.51

0.00

0.00

0.00

Amount

8,504.96

1-439.60

558.79

1,2L2.63

L,724.69

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.0 0

0.00

0018

18.00

0018

60269

2,189.21

2,889.58

605,27 4

1,364.08

1,053.15

590.00

4

5

6

7

B

01

00

00

4

15

612.20

298.00

18.00

18.0 0

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

10.00

365.40

00

00

0

0

289

892

00

5011

t2

001

50.00 10.00 18.00

Qtv Rate

l Total Order Value . . . 27 3.88,49

Y
Ru Twen Seven Thousand Four Hundred NinW Three and Paise Eiohty Eiqht Only.

Terms andJonditions :-

Specific€tbn /

P@Tc@
Tar

Fot SItYor O.lV a. LLP

Autho.ised 5lgn.tory 10,-{1*\
A.cepted the above Terms And CondiUons

For Sr,rrrIsr&3 laP

All items shall be of Sudhakar brand/company

Afur O.hrry & ft€Ardio(l o{ b

Alltaxes induded in above price.

Dat i JJ_

ll84".,_ 
_l

=

9 789100 - PLCP-Plumblng - CP Health Faucet-- - - - Nos

l -;oi"ea f cs:t I

0.00 18.00



Purchase Order
Prg.(s) 2 q 2 z6-tt-2022222:t6pu

Delivory Date Next Working Day.

Delivery Locati Sr.lver Oak Mlla6 part l

Sy.No.1 1,12,14,15,.t6,1?,18, 294
phone.0

Pcnality For Delay Nil

Transportatiqt TrarEport cost siall be bome by [6.

Warranty Nil

Advanco Pai, NIL

Origanal / Ofiice Copy / pur.hase Div.Copy

wc rcscrvclrr" rigfrtto rcjcct itcnF not cor ormirgto qudity and spedfuions. Aboye oftr,lr ior wla no.t13 ptrpeOttrerfe'rlr
Comphtbo Date

Measurment

Security

Remart3

Fot Sttaa, O.t Vtr. LLp

Authonscd Stgnatory

NA

Nit

Nit

^olnl:lily::: l9"ly:ll,o"r 9ld:]lAf required to process invoic€ ror paymerr.Do NoT send orisinat invoice to
"ne 

9ngnar ,,worce must be sent to Ho office or purctase site offce.proof of de[very/Dc can be sent 
-by 

email

Accepted th€ above Terms And Condtuons

lor S.rabft 9b LLprluv
oete : JJ_
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*u'' ". n .. f H'F#l*F"rk*1"'P^' 
d' 5.0(r{) l

,inp,ia\nr,,rnnsp,rr,r t,1,, .";r;ilil:illrlffi;fi',, 21)11

DEL tvER y cttA lLaN

Cuslonrr hrilt
Sitrct Oal !rllrs Lt.l

SrhrYOrL \llhs P$ lll. Sr Nrr ll ll'l'l l 16 l7 lx )r'l chcrlnpnlll hrd

risTlN .rh,rDBfSl:*tAlz7

hscnFmn of Coql'

^-.,,." r r..,...a ... Nn{I 00'l('11- Pt ( P'Phun$mg ' r t' $ulrrtrtu'

' :10100. PlcP'numbrng-CPSlrrt &dr- -' - Nor

-i 9l l7(r0. PLCP-Ptunbrng - CP Sho*w Amr - - ' ' Nos

I 95l2tx) ' PLCP-PlumhtU - (??ils Cool- ' - - Nos

\ 76tl0o - PLCP'Plurbing - CP Anglc CaI- - ' - Nos

,' $J800 - PLCP'Plunhng ' CP tlorblc Sq hli'- - ' ' Nc

- 9-:0i00 - PLCP'Plut$ilf ' CP Bdtb Tr'p- - - ' Nos

$ 791fix) - PlcP'Pltllllbirg - CP E{stsicn Nipplc- ' I 2X2Jmm - Noc

U Dalc

l,o No

l'0 odc

Rcq lD

RcaDac

lrc Rcq No

ttt-l ).lo)2
i,.1.1(rl

2h-l l-2(t22

8ltfr l

21-t 1.1021

t64'rl l
HSN/SAC

848llt()..,(l

u8ll,([x)
,l4El!N|N)

84E1'.,1):X)

uqll{Lto
tl,t8l'.n Ll l

Btqlll/.r.xt

648 r9090

ti lE It (iln,

alergmo

0r!

e 7tvl00 - PLCP'P"suhE - Ci ttt"U futa-- ' - ' Uo6

l) iit l0o ' Pt.CP-Plulnb rg - CP w'rh B'sin Wlstc Corp[ng -

ll 7791m. PLCP'Pl@biog'CP Su Ccf will S$lrcl Spoul -
I I .t680oo - ElclElc'lri"l - lnsulrrl@ uFs- ' 20nos - 8oxcs

---No6

...N6

i

,l

I
li
tt

li
.l

l
I

Ii
ll
l.
1.,

t-
i'

ll
i:
2i

21

2i

26

2a

)n

2s

3tt

l)

lJ

I--

lot Jttmmlt }ttla3

i>

-iSifrsr{H 14lhs, r"*rllj

Sub.,cct to Hyddlbad Jurtsdcuon ) nrB.d stgrloto^'

r-'


